
Weihnachts- und  Neujahrsschießen in Welsickendorf 

2011/2012

Platz Verein Name Vorname LP 10m 4m Gesamt

1 SG Jüterbog Radtke Sabine 89 66 82 237

2 SG Jüterbog Dombrowski Frank 86 71 79 236

3 SV Welsickendorf Hintzen Marco 74 77 83 234

4 SV Petkus e.V. Bakus Sven 80 72 77 229

5 SV Petkus e.V. Fleming Jörg 80 70 78 228

6 Zack Brandenburg Müller Maro 84 64 73 221

7 SV Welsickendorf Ziehe Markus 75 68 76 219

8 Luckenwalde Schommert Dirk 78 65 73 216

9 SV Linda Hannemann Lutz 76 62 76 214

10 Bardenitz-Pechüle Leißnitzer Uwe 76 66 71 213

11 Bardenitz-Pechüle Höhne Detlef 70 66 76 212

12 SV Linda Schulze Burghert 60 72 80 212

13 SV Petkus e.V. Konrad Eik 78 67 65 210

14 SG Hohenseefeld Sasse Friedhelm 68 64 76 208

15 SG Hohenseefeld Wäsche Matthias 80 69 58 207

16 SV Petkus e.V. Kühne Bodo 81 57 66 204

17 SV Welsickendorf Eichelbaum Jens 78 46 79 203

18 Luckenwalde MauersbergerRolf 78 57 66 201

19 SV Petkus e.V. Leder Jacyueline 70 60 66 196

20 SV Welsickendorf Hintzen Andre 61 63 72 196

21 Bardenitz-Pechüle Pölemann Frank 72 53 65 190

22 SV Petkus e.V. Bornebee-SayDietmar 62 55 73 190

23 SG Schönewalde Stein Herbert 63 57 69 189

24 SV Linda Zaramba Enrico 72 58 58 188

25 SV Welsickendorf Baum Volker 53 76 57 186

26 Bardenitz-Pechüle Spieß Hans 69 46 69 184

27 SG Schönewalde Schüler Martin 60 58 65 183

28 SV Welsickendorf Schulze Dieter 61 45 76 182

29 SV Welsickendorf Haake Horst 70 43 68 181

30 Zack Brandenburg Gütling Guido 61 51 67 179

31 SV Welsickendorf Gölsdorf Wilfried 59 43 77 179

32 SV Welsickendorf Gottwald Lars 63 42 73 178

33 SV Welsickendorf Hintzen Anja 59 55 64 178

34 SG Hohenseefeld Zieke Manfred 51 61 66 178

35 SV Petkus e.V. Martin Eberhart 79 34 63 176

36 Fröden Bombel Klaus 63 48 65 176

37 SV Welsickendorf Hintzen Werner 69 47 52 168

38 Zack Brandenburg Liesick Maik 62 50 54 166

39 Luckenwalde Berger Frank 50 52 60 162

40 SG Hohenseefeld Schilo Günther 46 45 69 160

41 Fröden Richter Guido 58 40 60 158

42 SV Welsickendorf Stugk Bettina 51 47 58 156

43 SV Welsickendorf Stugk Joachim 43 46 67 156

44 SV Welsickendorf Stugk Martin 35 55 65 155

45 SV Petkus e.V. Konrad Hartmut 54 38 62 154

46 SV Petkus e.V. Fahlenberg Helmut 54 47 49 150

47 SV Welsickendorf Faehse Hans-Georg 44 50 56 150

48 Luckenwalde Schulze Rene 60 24 64 148

49 Fröden Böttcher Frank 48 34 64 146

50 Zack Brandenburg Müller Roland 59 44 38 141

51 SG Jüterbog Winkel Steffen 27 36 75 138

52 SG Hohenseefeld Kreißler Günther 42 35 44 121

53 SG Schönewalde Richter Hans-Herbert 40 0 75 115

54 SV Petkus e.V. Kestner Martin 63 33 18 114

55 SG Hohenseefeld Schilo Gerhart 36 30 43 109

56 SV Welsickendorf Koch Werner 48 29 30 107

57 SV Petkus e.V. Seemann David 30 30 23 83
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Gesamtwertung
SV Petkus e.V.
Bakus Sven 229

Fleming Jörg 228

Konrad Eik 210
667 1

SV Welsickendorf 1990 e.V.
Hintzen Marco 234

Ziehe Markus 219

Eichelbaum Jens 203
656 2

SG Jüterbog
Radtke Sabine 237

Dombrowski Frank 236

Winkel Steffen 138
611 5

SV Linda
Hannemann Lutz 214

Schulze Burghert 212

Zaramba Enrico 188
614 4

Zack Brandenburg
Müller Maro 221

Gütling Guido 179

Liesick Maik 166
566 8

SG Hohenseefeld
Sasse Friedhelm 208

Wäsche Matthias 207

Zieke Manfred 178
593 6

Bardenitz-Pechüle
Leißnitzer Uwe 213

Höhne Detlef 212

Pölemann Frank 190
615 3

SV Fröden
Bombel Klaus 176

Richter Guido 158

Böttcher Frank 146
480 10

Luckenwalde
Schommert Dirk 216

Mauersberger Rolf 201

Berger Frank 162
579 7

SG Schönewalde
Stein Herbert 189

Schüler Martin 183

Richter Hans-Herbert 115
487 9


